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$24.99

$25.99

$26.99

$27.99

$28.99

citrus chicken

filet mignon

osso bucco

red snapper

sea bass

bordeaux

chianti

riesling

shiraz

zinfandel

Prices Names Wines Entrees

$24.99

$25.99

$26.99

$27.99

$28.99

1. The diner who ordered the osso bucco didn't have the riesling..

2. The person who paid $28.99 was either the one who had the bordeaux or the one who had the zinfandel..

3. The diner who ordered the filet mignon had the shiraz..

4. Of the person who paid $25.99 and the diner who ordered the filet mignon, one had the riesling and the other was
Robin..

5. The diner who ordered the filet mignon paid  less than the one who had the riesling..

6. Nick had the bordeaux..

7. Nick didn't order the red snapper..

8. Evan paid 2 dollars more than Robin..

9. Muriel didn't have the zinfandel..

10. Nick paid $27.99..

11. The person who paid $25.99 didn't order the red snapper..

12. The person who paid $28.99 ordered the citrus chicken..
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