	Names					Wines					Entrees										
	Evan	Muriel	Nick	Robin	Zachary	bordeaux	chianti	riesling	shiraz	zinfandel	citrus chicken	filet mignon	osso pncco	red snapper	sea bass						
\$24.99																					
\$25.99																					
\$26.99 \$27.99																					
\$27.99																					
\$28.99																					
citrus chicken											Logio Duzzloo										
filet mignon											Logic Puzzles Presented by Puzzle Baron										
osso bucco																					
red snapper											Puzzle ID: F687QG For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to										
sea bass											www.Printable-Puzzles.com!										
bordeaux							Prices					lame	es		١	Vines	5		Ent	rees	
chianti							\$24.99														
riesling								25.99													-
shiraz								26.99 27.99													-
zinfandel								28.99													

- 1. The diner who ordered the osso bucco didn't have the riesling..
- 2. The person who paid \$28.99 was either the one who had the bordeaux or the one who had the zinfandel..
- 3. The diner who ordered the filet mignon had the shiraz..
- 4. Of the person who paid \$25.99 and the diner who ordered the filet mignon, one had the riesling and the other was Robin..
- 5. The diner who ordered the filet mignon paid less than the one who had the riesling..
- 6. Nick had the bordeaux..
- 7. Nick didn't order the red snapper..
- 8. Evan paid 2 dollars more than Robin..
- 9. Muriel didn't have the zinfandel..
- 10. Nick paid \$27.99..
- 11. The person who paid \$25.99 didn't order the red snapper..
- 12. The person who paid \$28.99 ordered the citrus chicken..